
Business Name City, PA Point of Contact Phone Number Email Website

HALO Branded Solutions Allentown Jane Heimbecker 610-392-6760 jane.heimbecker@halo.com www.halo.com/ae/jane-heimbecker.aspx 

Calconix Inc Ardmore Chris Smith 610-642-5921 chris@timezoneus.com https://www.timezoneus.com/

Green Smart Products Bensalem Jiten Patel 215-317-0185 Info@greensmartproducts.com www.greensmartproducts.com

Simma International Berwyn Ihor Terleckyj 973-479-7110 i.terleckyj@verizon.net https://evaripapa.wixsite.com/simmappe

Amerisan LLC Boothwyn Chester Boyt 267-475-3314 chester.b@amerisan.com  www.amerisanusa.com

Apiary Medical, Inc Breinigsville Nico Riccione 610-730-2004 NicoVRiccione@gmail.com ApiaryPPE.com

PPE Global Health Bryn Mawr Bryan Rishforth 267-818-9585 bryan@ppeglobalhealth.com www.ppeglobalhealth.com

Miller Plastic Products Inc Burgettstown Tim Zeliesko 724-947-5000 timz@millerplastics.com www.millerplastics.com

PFP Industries LLC Canonsburg Bryan Schutt 412-296-2021 bryan.schutt@pfpindustries.com www.pfpindustries.com

Proforma Print Marketing Chadds Ford Bob Manning 610-459-4777 bob.manning@proforma.com www.proformaprintmarketing.com

McKnight Medical Charleroi Donald Pieri 724-489-0411 donp.mcknightmed@gmail.com www.mcknightmedical.com

MiddleCoast Brewing Company Churchville Fred Chapman 215-378-7303 fred@middlecoastbrewingco.com www.middlecoastbrewingco.com

Noteology Clarks Summit Danielle Fleming 570-319-1111 danielle@notefragrances.com

Fed Medical Coraopolis Larry Federoff 412-972-0414 Larry@fed-medical.com
Brucelli Advertising Dunmore Scott Schoenberg 570-344-6623 scott@brucelli.com www.brucelli.com

Dailey Resources Dunmore Robert Gentile 570-344-1303 rgentile@daileyltd.com www.daileyltd.com 

Look Above LLC Easton Ruthie Coutinho 484-554-5618 RUTHIE@LOOKABOVE.ORG

Damin Printing Company Ebensburg Nick Damin 814-242-8765 nick@daminprinting.com

Logistics Plus Inc. Erie Gretchen Seth 814-873-6564 LPMed.WonderWomen@logisticsplus.net https://www.logisticsplus.net/covid/order-ppe-supplies/

TEW Solutions Feasterville Jacob Wiener 570-630-4367 jake@hempicated.com

Tri-State Training & Safety Consulting Folsom Kevin  Kerns 866-503-3430 www.tristatetraining.com

Smith Paint Products Harrisburg Chuck Brunner 717.233.8781 orders@smithpaints.com smithpaints.com

Schaedler Yesco Distribution Harrisburg Jo Lynn Friedel 717-233-1621 Sales-hbg@sydist.com http://sydist.com/home/COVID19.aspx

Advanced Office Supplies, Inc Johnstown Stephanie Brant 814-288-6974 sbrant@aosi.us www.aosi.us 

Lindenmeyr Munroe King of Prussia Jason Shugar 610-239-9100 jshugar@lindenmeyr.com www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com

B and B Products Manufacturing LLC King of Prussia Brian Barr 570-299-7033 bb7269@msn.com www.carribeanmistproducts.com

Apex Advertising, Inc Lancaster Becky Sahd 717-283-4108 becky@apexadv.com www.apexadv.com

CRS Reprocessing Lewisberry William Lawrence 717-938-1838 ray.sibley@crs-reprocessing.com www.firstdefendersanitizer.com

Eclectic Technical Systems Lower Gwynedd Anthony Stagliano 610-312-4232 anthony.stagliano@proforma.com www.proformaamerica.com 

Chromesignage Lower Gwynedd Harvey Grossman 267-387-6029 HARVEY@CHROMESIGNAGE.COM WWW.CHROMESIGNAGE.COM

Keeler USA Malvern John Risley 484-804-2288 Jrisley@keelerusa.com www.keelerusa.com 

ALTA Personal Protection Equipment Malvern David Lowry 610-453-5424 dl171717@hotmail.com www.altapersonalprotectionequipment.com

Spirits Distilling Company Manheim Scott Bowser 717-799-9280 scott@parenfaire.com www.parenfaire.com

Instock Masks LLC Massachusetts Michael Shen 732-614-9132 instockmasks@gmail.com www.Instockmasks.com

Mar-Korp Inc McKeesport Meighan Mrvos 412-496-4200 meighan@markorp.com www.markorp.com

Doctors Business McMurray Michael Paul 412-638-2425 michael.paul@drsbusiness.com https://www.doctorsbusiness.com

UniqueSource Products & Services Mechanicsburg Brenda Bonafair 717-805-0932 Bbonafair@uniquesource.com www.uniquesource.com

Americhem International Middletown Marc Zimmerman 717-939-7100 marcz@americhem.net  

Pariser Industries Middletown Chad Dare 609-947-4090 cdare@pariser.net www.americhem.net

Americhem Middletown Thomas Graham 717-648-7869 tgraham@americhem.net www.americhem.net

Winthorpe Enterprises, LLC Milford James Mulhare 570-832-3840 jim@winentllc.com www.winentllc.com

Wenning Branding Monroeville Eric Wenning 412-292-8776 info@wenningbranding.com www.wenningbranding.com

One Stop Safety Consulting Moon Township Kim Page 412-329-7270 kim@ossafety.com www.ossafety.com

Azer Scientific Morgantown Alicia Hawkins 856-693-3135 ahawkins@azersci.com www.azerscientific.com

LD Products, Inc. Mountville Kirk Freeland 562-270-2617 kirkf@ldproducts.com

Rigmaids LLC Muncy David Pfleegor 570-220-0001 david@rigmaids.com www.rigmaids.com

Big Time PPE Mundelein Dan Obie 847-858-0360 dobie@bigtimebats.com www.bigtimeppe.com

Wesco International Inc Murrysville Nicholas Myers 724-600-4809 nmyers@wescodist.com buy.wesco.com 

Saari Group LLC New Castle Ryan Saari 917-597-3984 RYANSAARI7@GMAIL.COM

Eight Oaks Farm Distillery New Tripoli Jesse Tyahla sanitizer@eightoaksdistillers.com

Novosel LLC New Wilmington Jonathan Wright 706-466-3197 info@nova.wine https://www.nova.wine/all-products

Suburban Trend Movement Norristown Yoon Jung 215-620-5509 ejung83@gmail.com

Secure Components Norristown Stephan Halper 484-881-3125 stephan@securecomponents.com

Mediex USA Philadelphia Weaver Simmons 215-385-1372 weaver@mediexglobal.com www.medi-ex.com

America Home Health DME Philadelphia Micah Khan 856-535-4100 www.americahomehealthcare.com

IAS Promotes Philadelphia Bill Litton 215-413-1757 BLITTON@IASPROMOTES.COM https://www.iaspromotes.com/10063-c-covid-19-ppe.htm

3BG Marketing Philadelphia Brittany Congdon brittany@3bgmarketingsolutions.com

SJL Company Inc Philadelphia Ben Liss 215-287-9641 bliss@sjlcompany.com www.sjlcompany.com 

Grovara Philadelphia Philip Katz 215-350-8362 PKatz@CaduMedical.com www.CaduMedical.com

Buckeye International Philadelphia Stephan Houcke 314-406-8014 shoucke@buckeyeinternational.com www.buckeyeinternational.com

Eagle PPE Philadelphia Apple Ye 215-352-4324 springappleleaf@yahoo.com 

AP Branded Solutions Pittsburgh Ryan Westerman 304-766-7760 rayan@apbranded.com www.apbranded.com

Just-In-Time PPE Pittsburgh Daniel Seim 619-491-6424 sales@jitppe.com https://jitppe.com

Geiger Pittsburgh Andy Lantzman 412-221-1992 andy@classicimp.com www.geiger.com

BTC Envelopes & Printing, LLC Plymouth Britten Magnus 610-279-8312 britten@thebtcsolution.com www.thebtcsolution.com 

Faber Hand Sanitizer Quakertown Chris Herman 619-861-8155 chris@theoandopp.com https://fabersanitizer.com

Municipal Safety Supply Quakertown Keith Dyer 215-852-9651 Keith@municipalsafetysupply.com municipalsafetysupply.com

Office Service Company Reading Matthew Barbour 610-926-9850 matthew@officeservicecompany.com

Garratt Callahan Reading Peter Roussel 484-769-1808 Proussel@g-c.com www.garrattcallahan.com

Imperial Sales & Marketing, LLC Richboro Richard Blum 215-378-7200 Creativesales11@verizon.net www.Imperialppe.com

PPE Medical Supplies Salix John Burley 814-244-1407 Jburley@everything-ice.com www.ppemedicalsupplies.com

RestaurantTory Sanatoga Anthony Zortea 215-397-5367 customerservice@restauranttory.com https://restauranttory.com/

Cedar Park Group Inc Scranton Samantha Terline 347-886-7063 www.cedarparkgroup.com

Demeter F.L Inc Selinsgrove Zack Melson 516-669-6212 zmelson@demeterfragrance.com www.demeterfragrance.com

CAM Consulting Group LLC Shavertown Jack Kropp 570-881-5825 johnjackkropp@aol.com www.cam-consulting.org

Richter Drafting & Office Supply Co. Inc. Souderton Al Richter 215-723-3900 sales@richteronline.com www.richteronline.com/

Brylex Southampton Patrick Hindman 215-859-6460 patrick@brylex.com www.bry-lex.com

Stockertown Beverage  Stockertown Charles Greenstreet 610-972-4745 chuck@stockertownbeverage.com www.stockertownbeverage.com

Serica Health Swarthmore Dez Erseker 610-999-6096 hello@sericahealth.com www.sericahealth.com 

New Pig Energy Tipton Beth Powell 855-744-5463 bethp@newpig.com www.newpigenergy.com

Zee Company Wallingford James Booth 484-390-0511 james.booth@vincitgroup.com www.vincitgroup.com

Design Branch West Chester Sheila Vaccaro 267-304-1891 sheila@designbranchonline.com https://weprotect.me/?ref=32&campaign=pa

BlueStar-Ventures West Chester Brian Burlingame 215-589-8736 Brian@BlueStar-Ventures.com BlueStar-Ventures.com

Mountain Productions Inc Wilkes-Barre Jon Berry 570-309-7066 jberry@mountainproductions.com Https://shopmtn.com/collections/health-care 

North Central Sight Services Williamsport Terri Kio 570-323-9401 terrik@ncsight.org www.ncsight.org

Independence Print Co Willow Grove Kyle Wertman 215-380-4571 kyle@independenceprintco.com www.independenceprintco.com

Pixelrise LLC Yardley Joseph Vela 203-247-5427 j.hornung@safecoreppe.com pixelrise.org

ANV Composites Limited Yardley Vikas Gupta 610-909-1778 info@anvcomposites.com www.anvcomposites.com

HR Pharmaceuticals York Brooke Smith 717-283-0621 bsmith@hrpharma.com www.allavo.com 

Legacy Medical Sales York Jason Vogelsong 717-855-0570 jason@legacymedicalsales.com

Business Name State Point of Contact Phone Number Email Website

ProAssist Healthcare Solutions Alabama Sean Heileman 256-283-3030 www.prosourcetechnology.com

Let's Go Apparel, Inc. California Stacy Lee 213-505-4859 stacy@uptownletsgo.com 

Cabeau Inc California Will Fan 818-821-4325 www.cabeau.com

2253 Apparel Inc. California David Kadosh 213-804-9129 david@2253apparelco.com www.2253apparelinc.com

MCT Pro Tools & Five Factory Group Florida Kevin DelValle 631-278-9127 Kdelvalle1231@gmail.com www.altocraft.com

Medical Defense Company Florida Bruce Niefeld 954-614-3266 bruce@medicaldefensecompany.com http://www.medicaldefensecompany

Covid 19 Prevention Gear / Ankit, LLC Florida Amanda DeAgrella 954-736-8221 sales@covid19preventiongear.com

Drugstore Products Inc Florida Taylor Robbins 732-672-0441 robbins22@gmail.com www.dspsales.com

Skinny & Co. Indiana Joy Curley 888-865-4278 www.skinnyandcompany.com

GALLS Kentucky Keith Wallace 859-800-1286 Wallace-keith@galls.com

VDNA Trading Maryland Ryan Hamilos 917-854-6692 vdnatradingllc@gmail.com www.vdnatrading.com

Tray Inc. Maryland Chris Wright 215-880-7424 www.trayinc.com

Kattana LLC Maryland Juba Taleb 443 774-0467 J.taleb@sunkinginc.com www.sunkinginc.com

Instock Masks LLC Massachusetts Michael Shen 732-614-9132 instockmasks@gmail.com www.Instockmasks.com

7 Seas Sourcing LLC Michigan Dave Horvath 248-854-5568 dhorvath@7seassourcing.com www.7seassourcing.com

LpM Supply Inc Michigan Ralph Little 248-820-4394 info@lpmsi.net www.lpmsi.net

Devine LLC Michigan Devine Ankton 586-718-2137 devinellc19@gmail.com

Rawsource Minnesota Matt Danielson 651-226-9761 matt@rawsource.com www.rawsource.com

PCS Exotics Minnesota Andrew Miller 651-354-7742 pcs.exotics@gmail.com

PuraVita Nevada Blake Rogers 571-213-2519 blake.rogers@rsga.net www.puravitalmedical.com

TSM Corporation New Jersey Kevin Sweeney 201-935-2777 kevin@triangleink.com

Otis Technology New York Greg Essenlohr 315-405-6505 greg@otistec.com www.otistec.com

Wheels Matter LLC New York James Cheng 347-424-5695

Sandstone Springs, LLC New York Dave Homa 716-253-3469 dave@sandstonesprings.com http://www.sandstonesprings.com/

Imperial Global Solutions New York Jeff Weintraub 917-952-3062 jeff@imperialgls.com imperialgls.com/covid19

Castlewood Apparel Corporation New York Michael Fishman 954-614-7334 Mfishman@castlewoodapparel.com https://www.castlewoodapparel.com/

Zinntex LLC New York Iynne Mann 732-842-7999 mannsales@zinntex.com

R Solutions Ohio Rob Adelstein 440-336-4187 radelstein@rsolutions.us 

RB Medical Supply Ohio Nathan Ingrao 716-367-0958 Nathan.Ingrao@rbsigma.com www.rbsigma.com 

Chromaflo Ohio Kyle Carrigan 800-776-3329 orderdesk@chromaflo.com https://chromaflo-technologies.myshopify.com/

School Outfitters Ohio Kristy Lohmiller 800-260-2776 contracts@schooloutfitters.com www.schooloutfitters.com

MCF Company Tennessee Tesina Painter 817-204-8142 tesina@stratacommercial.com

Onan Capital Inc Tennessee Christopher Onan 615-587-3523 Christopher.onan@onancap.com https://www.onancap.com/ 

ApexOxygen Texas Ron Schouten 949-433-0938 ronschouten@sbcglobal.net apexoxygen.com

Tofte Enterprises    Texas Joel Tofte    281-253-8939 grant@tofteenterprises.com tofteenterprises.com

Green and Sustainable Services, LLC Texas Thomas Smith 940-597-3723 tsmith@grnserv.com www.grnserv.com

Caremediks Texas Sohrab Mistry 972-402-0104 sohrabmistry@caremediks.com www.caremediks.com 

Complete Environmental Products Texas Nikki Key 573-546-0203 nkey@cepsorbents.com www.cepsorbents.com 

Gentox Medical Services Utah Uriah Kennedy 801-900-8800 ukennedy@gentoxmedicalservices.com www.GentoxMedicalServices.com

US 21, Inc. Virginia Rob Minkara 703-560-0021 www.us21.com

McFall Consulting Virginia Davis Murphy 504-813-9574 davis@mcfallconsulting.com www.mcfallconsulting.com

WOLFENTINA GLOBAL HEALTH LLC Wyoming Joe Ialacci 800-428-8330 joei@virusppesupplies.com http://virusppesupplies.com

PPE - Hand Sanitizer - Pennsylvania 
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